

ä

C.A.No. 7111-7112 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.7-8 & 9-10 in Civil Appeal No.7111-7112/2000

H.S. NATARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHINNAMMA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleadment and handing over the possession)
(With office report)

Date : 06/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Mrs. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.
Mr. Sharan Dev Singh Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before a bench of which Hon'ble

Mr. Justice N. Santosh Hegde is not a member.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER