

IT E M NO.2

S E C T I O N IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B.SUDH E E N D R A K U M A R

I.A. NO....IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 71 1 1 - 7 1 1 2 OF 2 0 0 0

H.S. NATA R A J

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

CHINNAM M A & O R S

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring on record the proposed lrs of deceased respondent No.6)

Date: 24 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R- 2(a) to 2(e) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Applicant in Mr P. P. Singh, Adv.

IA 9- 10

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time has been granted, as prayed for, to cure the defects noted in the office report.

List again on 8.8. 2 0 0 6 .

(B.SUDH E E N D R A K U M A R)
Registrar

hj