

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A. NO...IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7111-7112 OF 2000

H.S. NATARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHINNAMMA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring on record the proposed lrs of deceased respondent No .6)

Date: 12/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-2(a) to 2(e) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

R-1 to 5

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This Court granted sufficient opportunity to cure the defects noted in the office report, in

respect of the substitution application. However, the petitioner has not so far taken any step to cure the

defects.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office report for

default on the petitioner.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

ar

Registr

hj