

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7111-7112 OF 2000

H.S. NATARAJ Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHINNAMMA & ORS Respondent(s)  
(Office report on default dt.08.07.2008)

Date: 03/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks' time, peremptorily, is granted to comply with the office report failing which the appeals shall dismissed without further reference to the Court.

(Meenu Sethi)  
AR-Cum-PS

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7111-7112/2000

H.S. Nataraj ...Appellant

Versus

Chinnamma & Ors. ...Respondents

O R D E R

Four weeks' time, peremptorily, is granted to comply with the office report failing which the appeals shall dismissed without further reference to the Court.

[S.B. SINHA]

.....J.

New Delhi,  
September 3, 2008.