

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7111-7112 OF 2000

H.S. NATARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHINNAMMA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln., substitution of deceased petitioner and office report)

Date: 11/12/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Deepa Kulkarni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit by remaining respondents.

Petitioner has to take steps for unserved respondent though sufficient time has been granted till date.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non-prosecution against unserved respondents.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar