

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7111-7112 OF 2000

H.S. NATARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHINNAMMA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default dt.27.01.2009)

Date: 28/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms.Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr.P.P.Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to file affidavit of service.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master