

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L AP P E A L NO(s). 7111- 7112 OF 2000

H.S. NATA R A J (D E A D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

CH I N N A M M A & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/03 / 2 009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E LO K E S H W A R SING H PAN T A

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 3.15 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained as part heard.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master